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03/06/17

2017 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/06/17 - 03/08/17 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

Referee : Leslie Hasselbach Adams

Assistant Referee: Chuck Wade

2nd.Referee : Dan Laak

2nd.Assistant: Nunzio Esposto

7160

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Hasselbach Adams, Leslie (USA) Judge J1 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 

Judge J2 Parrington, Dave (USA) Judge J2 Boyko, David (USA) 

Judge J3 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) Judge J3 Ableman, Randy (USA) 

Judge J4 Proctor, John (USA) Judge J4 Laak, Dan (USA) 

Judge J5 Wade, Chuck (USA) Judge J5 Schmidt, Darian (USA) 

Judge J6 Gamboa, Yaidel (USA) Judge J6 Esposto, Nunzio (USA) 

Judge J7 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J7 Sherritt, Todd (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Julia Vincent (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 328.05  328.051 B18.00 (JR)
Elissa Dawson (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 316.75  316.752 B17.20 (JR)
Wallace Layland (University of Miami) 315.70  315.703 B15.90 (JR)
Alison Maillard (Auburn University) 314.40  314.404 B16.40 (FR)
Olivia Ball (University of Georgia) 312.50  312.505 B17.00 (JR)
Rachel Rubadue (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 310.45  310.456 B16.00 (SO)
Kirby Quinn (Duke University) 299.40  299.407 B16.50 (SR)
Molly Carlson (Florida State University) 296.05  296.058 B16.20 (FR)
Victoria Moretti (Florida Atlantic University) 294.60  294.609 B15.90 (FR)
Mackenzie Willborn (Duke University) 291.55  291.5510 B16.50 (SO)
Marcela Maric (University of Miami) 289.85  289.8511 B16.80 (SO)
Mckensi Austin (University of Georgia) 289.80  289.8012 B16.40 (FR)
Teya Syskakis (University of Florida) 286.40  286.4013 B16.00 (SO)
Mikaela Lujan (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 285.60  285.6014 B17.10 (SO)
Blaire Mulka (Florida State University) 285.05  285.0515 B15.60 (JR)
Cassidy Gebhart (Florida State University) 281.00  281.0016 B15.90 (SO)
Sarah Braun (Clemson University) 275.75  275.7517 B16.00 (SR)
Marissa Roth (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 275.70  275.7018 B16.40 (JR)
Madeline Cox (Auburn University) 274.60  274.6019 B16.40 (JR)
Jaya Brown (Clemson University) 274.55  274.5520 B16.90 (SO)
Alicia Roueche (East Carolina University) 272.95  272.9521 B15.60 (JR)
Brooke Madden (University of Florida) 269.65  269.6522 B16.70 (FR)
Maria Lohman (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 268.65  268.6523 B16.70 (SO)
Elizabeth Fitzpatrick (Duke University) 265.85  265.8524 B15.50 (SO)
Ayla Bonniwell (Florida State University) 264.35  264.3525 B16.80 (FR)
Ayanna Woods (University of Alabama) 263.75  263.7526 B16.00 (SO)
Rachel Burston (North Carolina State University) 263.05  263.0527 B15.20 (FR)
Madeline Kline (North Carolina State University) 262.20  262.2028 B16.30 (FR)
Danielle Reitsma (Clemson University) 257.85  257.8529 B15.50 (SR)
Sarah Blank (Clemson University) 255.65  255.6530 B15.80 (SO)
Kara Fredlock (University of Alabama) 245.30  245.3031 B15.90 (SR)
Caroline Doi (Georgia Institute of Technology) 240.60  240.6032 B15.60 (FR)
Adyson Lowe (University of North Carolina, Wilmington) 239.60  239.6033 B14.90 (SO)
Hannah Donovan (Clemson University) 237.80  237.8034 B15.60 (JR)
Margy Mccarthy (University of Alabama) 228.90  228.9035 B16.40 (SO)
Ashley Wright (Florida Gulf Coast University) 223.55  223.5536 B15.90 (SR)
Jaina Gaudette (Duke University) 220.35  220.3537 B15.60 (FR)
Allison Greene (University of Georgia) 211.25  211.2538 B16.10 (SO)
Madison Duvall (University of Georgia) 183.35  183.3539 B16.50 (SO)

Hosted by Auburn University
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19:45:35

03/06/17

2017 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/06/17 - 03/08/17 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

Referee : Leslie Hasselbach Adams

Assistant Referee: Chuck Wade

2nd.Referee : Dan Laak

2nd.Assistant: Nunzio Esposto

7160

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Hasselbach Adams, Leslie (USA) Judge J1 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 

Judge J2 Parrington, Dave (USA) Judge J2 Boyko, David (USA) 

Judge J3 Bunn, Beau (USA) Judge J3 Ableman, Randy (USA) 

Judge J4 Proctor, John (USA) Judge J4 Laak, Dan (USA) 

Judge J5 Wade, Chuck (USA) Judge J5 Schmidt, Darian (USA) 

Judge J6 Gamboa, Yaidel (USA) Judge J6 Esposto, Nunzio (USA) 

Judge J7 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J7 Sherritt, Todd (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Wallace Layland (University of Miami) 315.70 637.30 637.301 B15.90 (JR)
Elissa Dawson (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 316.75 636.85 636.852 B17.20 (JR)
Alison Maillard (Auburn University) 314.40 619.50 619.503 B16.40 (FR)
Rachel Rubadue (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 310.45 611.65 611.654 B16.00 (SO)
Molly Carlson (Florida State University) 296.05 607.50 607.505 B16.20 (FR)
Olivia Ball (University of Georgia) 312.50 605.30 605.306 B17.00 (JR)
Julia Vincent (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 328.05 604.00 604.007 B18.00 (JR)
Victoria Moretti (Florida Atlantic University) 294.60 597.50 597.508 B15.90 (FR)
Mckensi Austin (University of Georgia) 289.80 595.40 595.409 B16.40 (FR)
Teya Syskakis (University of Florida) 286.40 595.10 595.1010 B15.60 (SO)
Mikaela Lujan (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 285.60 577.50 577.5011 B17.10 (SO)
Mackenzie Willborn (Duke University) 291.55 574.70 574.7012 B16.50 (SO)
Blaire Mulka (Florida State University) 285.05 559.90 559.9013 B15.60 (JR)
Marissa Roth (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 275.70 554.35 554.3514 B16.40 (JR)
Cassidy Gebhart (Florida State University) 281.00 550.10 550.1015 B15.90 (SO)
Marcela Maric (University of Miami) 289.85 544.60 544.6016 B16.80 (SO)
Sarah Braun (Clemson University) 275.75 535.55 535.5517 B16.00 (SR)
Kirby Quinn (Duke University) 299.40 527.80 527.8018 B16.50 (SR)

Hosted by Auburn University
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